
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.
150
355
98
70
62
75

576
81

103
25
97
47
11

131
23
44
34

969
256
911
91

570
930
208
26
43
13

100
1

129
16
28

Last Name
ŠULC
GABERA
VEVERKA
KUCHTA
HORN
KABOUREK
POLACH
KOŠŤÁL
KRICHENBAUER
HOLANEC
KOPAL
CHMELAŘ
BRIXI
HLOŽEK
BIDAŠ
NEHASIL
NOSEK
ŠŮNA
ŠTĚTINA
PAPP
REICHEL
HEINÍK
PAVLOV
BENEŠ
LIPINSKÝ
VODIČKA
SERBUS
KREJČÍ
ORT
MALÝ
MILSIMER
STŘELEC

First Name
RADEK
RADEK
JIŘÍ
MIROSLAV
GERALD
MAREK
MIROSLAV
PETR
JOSEF
JAN
JIŘÍ
DAVID
MARTIN
MAREK
MICHAL
JAN
LIBOR
PETR
PETR
JOZEF
TOMÁŠ
JIŘÍ
VLADIMÍR
PETR
MARTIN
ONDŘEJ
IVAN
JIŘÍ
ZDĚNĚK
PETR
VÁCLAV
MARTIN

Sponsor
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI ZX 10 R
HONDA 600
KAWASAKI ZX6R  APRILIA RS125
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI 1000
YAMAHA R6R  HONDA 125 GP
KAWASAKI ZX10
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
DUCATI PANIGALE
DUCATI PANIGALE 1199
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KTM 990 CM
BMW S1000RR
DUCATI 848
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA 1000
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
KTM SUPERDUKE

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
4
4

Total Tm
14:59.955
15:02.984
15:03.419
15:09.353
15:10.276
15:11.074
15:12.115
15:13.358
15:13.717
15:15.373
15:15.966
15:16.302
15:18.824
15:26.267
15:28.052
15:28.785
15:29.135
15:34.888
15:35.649
15:37.457
15:37.742
15:37.971
15:47.650
15:48.065
15:49.114
15:55.862
15:56.677
16:03.126
16:05.291
16:16.110
8:02.760

12:59.283

Diff
-

+3.029
+3.464
+9.398

+10.321
+11.119
+12.160
+13.403
+13.762
+15.418
+16.011
+16.347
+18.869
+26.312
+28.097
+28.830
+29.180
+34.933
+35.694
+37.502
+37.787
+38.016
+47.695
+48.110
+49.159
+55.907
+56.722

+1:03.171
+1:05.336
+1:16.155

4 Laps
+4:56.523

Best Tm
1:50.387
1:50.697
1:50.807
1:51.156
1:51.915
1:52.137
1:52.375
1:52.584
1:52.540
1:52.339
1:51.712
1:51.290
1:50.688
1:51.260
1:53.778
1:53.808
1:53.375
1:52.387
1:52.843
1:54.364
1:55.234
1:54.493
1:54.207
1:55.850
1:54.396
1:56.555
1:56.508
1:57.098
1:58.124
1:58.744
1:51.684
1:55.469

Race Results
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Race

MOST 4,219 Km
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Margin of Victory

+3.029

Avg. Speed

135,015

Best Lap Tm

1:50.387

Best Lap by

[150] RADEK ŠULC
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Competitors Laps

1RADEK GABERA (355)

2MAREK KABOUREK (75)

3GERALD HORN (62)

4JIŘÍ VEVERKA (98)

5RADEK ŠULC (150)

6VÁCLAV MILSIMER (16)

7PETR KOŠŤÁL (81)

8MIROSLAV POLACH (576)

9MIROSLAV KUCHTA (70)

10JOSEF KRICHENBAUER (103)

11JAN HOLANEC (25)

12DAVID CHMELAŘ (47)

13MICHAL BIDAŠ (23)

14JIŘÍ KOPAL (97)

15JAN NEHASIL (44)

16LIBOR NOSEK (34)

17MAREK HLOŽEK (131)

18TOMÁŠ REICHEL (91)

19JOZEF PAPP (911)

20PETR ŠTĚTINA (256)

21PETR ŠŮNA (969)

22JIŘÍ HEINÍK (570)

23JIŘÍ KREJČÍ (100)

24MARTIN BRIXI (11)

25MARTIN STŘELEC (28)

26PETR BENEŠ (208)

27ONDŘEJ VODIČKA (43)

28VLADIMÍR PAVLOV (930)

29MARTIN LIPINSKÝ (26)

30IVAN SERBUS (13)

31ZDĚNĚK ORT (1)

32PETR MALÝ (129)

1

355

75

62

98

150

16

81

576

70

103

25

47

23

97

44

34

131

91

911

256

969

570

100

11

28

208

43

930

26

13

1

129

2

355

75

98

150

62

16

81

70

576

25

103

23

97

47

44

34

91

911

256

131

969

11

570

28

930

208

100

43

26

13

1

129

3

355

150

98

16

75

62

70

81

576

103

25

23

97

47

44

34

91

11

911

256

131

969

570

28

930

208

43

26

13

100

1

129

4

355

150

98

75

70

62

81

576

103

25

23

97

47

44

34

11

91

911

131

256

969

570

930

16

208

43

26

13

100

1

129

28

5

150

355

98

75

70

62

81

576

103

25

97

47

23

11

44

34

131

91

911

969

570

256
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208

43

26

13

100

1

129
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26

43

13

100

1

129

7
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355

98

70

62

75

576

81
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25

97
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44

131

34

969
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911
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930

208

26

43

13

100

1

129

8

150

355

98

70

62

75

576

81

103

25

97
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11
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23

44

34

969

256

911

91
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930

208

26
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13
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1
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Lap

5
6

7
8

(81) PETR KOŠŤÁL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(103) JOSEF KRICHENBAUER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(25) JAN HOLANEC
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(97) JIŘÍ KOPAL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(47) DAVID CHMELAŘ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(11) MARTIN BRIXI
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(131) MAREK HLOŽEK

Lap Tm

1:52.988
1:52.375
1:52.577
1:52.452

-.---
1:52.584
1:52.853
1:53.476
1:52.943
1:52.916
1:53.744
1:53.101

-.---
1:53.335
1:52.540
1:53.002
1:52.930
1:52.851
1:52.785
1:53.092

-.---
1:53.116
1:52.924
1:54.184
1:52.377
1:53.342
1:52.339
1:53.720

-.---
1:53.575
1:53.849
1:54.552
1:52.920
1:51.712
1:51.764
1:52.102

-.---
1:55.427
1:53.629
1:54.455
1:53.718
1:51.290
1:51.582
1:52.219

-.---
1:54.990
1:54.653
1:51.434
1:52.376
1:52.231
1:50.688
1:51.578

Diff

+0.613
-

+0.202
+0.077

-
+0.269
+0.892

+0.359
+0.332
+1.160
+0.517

+0.795
-

+0.462
+0.390
+0.311
+0.245

+0.552

+0.777
+0.585
+1.845
+0.038

+1.003
-

+1.381

+1.863
+2.137
+2.840

+1.208
-

+0.052
+0.390

+4.137

+2.339
+3.165
+2.428

-
+0.292

+0.929

+4.302
+3.965
+0.746
+1.688

+1.543
-

+0.890

Time of Day

16:39:07.727
16:41:00.102

16:42:52.679
16:44:45.131

16:31:34.757
16:33:27.341
16:35:20.194
16:37:13.670

16:39:06.613
16:40:59.529
16:42:53.273
16:44:46.374

16:31:36.198
16:33:29.533
16:35:22.073

16:37:15.075
16:39:08.005
16:41:00.856
16:42:53.641

16:44:46.733

16:31:36.387

16:33:29.503
16:35:22.427
16:37:16.611
16:39:08.988

16:41:02.330
16:42:54.669
16:44:48.389

16:31:38.508
16:33:32.083
16:35:25.932
16:37:20.484

16:39:13.404
16:41:05.116
16:42:56.880
16:44:48.982

16:31:36.998
16:33:32.425

16:35:26.054
16:37:20.509
16:39:14.227
16:41:05.517
16:42:57.099

16:44:49.318

16:31:43.890

16:33:38.880
16:35:33.533
16:37:24.967
16:39:17.343

16:41:09.574
16:43:00.262
16:44:51.840

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(23) MICHAL BIDAŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(44) JAN NEHASIL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(34) LIBOR NOSEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(969) PETR ŠŮNA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(256) PETR ŠTĚTINA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(911) JOZEF PAPP

1
2
3
4

5
6

Lap Tm

-.---
1:57.214
1:56.121
1:54.489
1:54.644
1:51.662
1:52.548
1:51.260

-.---
1:54.283
1:53.778
1:54.579
1:54.498
1:56.200
1:55.132
1:55.254

-.---
1:55.442
1:54.778
1:54.735
1:54.889
1:54.314
1:54.266
1:53.808

-.---
1:55.909
1:54.721
1:53.441
1:55.365
1:54.616
1:53.985
1:53.375

-.---
1:56.259
1:56.171
1:55.311
1:54.731
1:55.124
1:52.387
1:55.433

-.---
1:55.967
1:56.010
1:55.818
1:56.171
1:55.083
1:52.843
1:54.615

-.---
1:56.191
1:55.640
1:55.462
1:55.855
1:56.049

Diff

+5.954
+4.861
+3.229
+3.384

+0.402
+1.288

-

+0.505
-

+0.801
+0.720
+2.422
+1.354

+1.476

+1.634

+0.970
+0.927
+1.081
+0.506

+0.458
-

+2.534
+1.346
+0.066

+1.990
+1.241
+0.610

-

+3.872
+3.784

+2.924
+2.344
+2.737

-

+3.046

+3.124
+3.167
+2.975
+3.328
+2.240

-
+1.772

+1.827
+1.276
+1.098

+1.491
+1.685

Time of Day

16:31:41.345
16:33:38.559
16:35:34.680
16:37:29.169
16:39:23.813

16:41:15.475
16:43:08.023
16:44:59.283

16:31:37.344
16:33:31.627
16:35:25.405

16:37:19.984
16:39:14.482
16:41:10.682
16:43:05.814

16:45:01.068

16:31:39.569
16:33:35.011

16:35:29.789
16:37:24.524
16:39:19.413
16:41:13.727

16:43:07.993
16:45:01.801

16:31:40.739
16:33:36.648
16:35:31.369
16:37:24.810

16:39:20.175
16:41:14.791
16:43:08.776
16:45:02.151

16:31:42.488
16:33:38.747
16:35:34.918

16:37:30.229
16:39:24.960
16:41:20.084
16:43:12.471

16:45:07.904

16:31:42.158

16:33:38.125
16:35:34.135
16:37:29.953
16:39:26.124
16:41:21.207

16:43:14.050
16:45:08.665

16:31:41.797
16:33:37.988
16:35:33.628
16:37:29.090

16:39:24.945
16:41:20.994

Lap

(150) RADEK ŠULC
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(355) RADEK GABERA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(98) JIŘÍ VEVERKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(70) MIROSLAV KUCHTA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(62) GERALD HORN
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(75) MAREK KABOUREK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(576) MIROSLAV POLACH
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---
1:51.714
1:50.847
1:51.495
1:52.505
1:50.387
1:50.803
1:51.319

-.---
1:52.584
1:52.123
1:51.757
1:53.573
1:52.462
1:51.804
1:50.697

-.---
1:52.328
1:51.828
1:51.321
1:53.212
1:52.559
1:51.759
1:50.807

-.---
1:52.843
1:51.156
1:52.612
1:52.596
1:52.876
1:51.680
1:52.680

-.---
1:54.219
1:53.006
1:53.522
1:52.793
1:53.264
1:51.915
1:52.249

-.---
1:53.325
1:53.447
1:54.052
1:52.616
1:53.957
1:52.997
1:52.137

-.---
1:53.712
1:52.637
1:52.984

Diff

+1.327
+0.460
+1.108
+2.118

-

+0.416
+0.932

+1.887
+1.426
+1.060

+2.876
+1.765
+1.107

-

+1.521
+1.021

+0.514
+2.405
+1.752
+0.952

-

+1.687
-

+1.456
+1.440

+1.720
+0.524
+1.524

+2.304
+1.091
+1.607

+0.878
+1.349

-
+0.334

+1.188

+1.310
+1.915
+0.479
+1.820

+0.860
-

+1.337
+0.262
+0.609

Time of Day

16:31:33.901

16:33:25.615
16:35:16.462
16:37:07.957
16:39:00.462
16:40:50.849

16:42:41.652
16:44:32.971

16:31:31.000
16:33:23.584
16:35:15.707
16:37:07.464

16:39:01.037
16:40:53.499
16:42:45.303
16:44:36.000

16:31:32.621
16:33:24.949
16:35:16.777

16:37:08.098
16:39:01.310
16:40:53.869
16:42:45.628

16:44:36.435

16:31:35.926

16:33:28.769
16:35:19.925
16:37:12.537
16:39:05.133

16:40:58.009
16:42:49.689
16:44:42.369

16:31:32.324
16:33:26.543
16:35:19.549
16:37:13.071

16:39:05.864
16:40:59.128
16:42:51.043
16:44:43.292

16:31:31.559
16:33:24.884

16:35:18.331
16:37:12.383
16:39:04.999
16:40:58.956

16:42:51.953
16:44:44.090

16:31:35.406

16:33:29.118
16:35:21.755
16:37:14.739
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Lap

3
4

5
6
7
8

(100) JIŘÍ KREJČÍ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(1) ZDĚNĚK ORT
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(129) PETR MALÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

(16) VÁCLAV MILSIMER
1
2

3
4

(28) MARTIN STŘELEC

1
2
3
4

Lap Tm

1:57.894
1:57.138
1:58.007
1:56.607
1:56.508
1:57.548

-.---
2:00.740
2:00.042
1:58.029
1:58.289
1:57.098
1:57.928
2:00.259

-.---
1:59.607
1:58.559
1:58.659
1:58.593
1:58.356
1:58.575
1:58.124

-.---
1:59.943
1:58.958
2:00.995
2:01.259
2:00.418
1:58.744
2:00.415

-.---
1:52.611
1:51.684
2:17.522

-.---
1:56.035
1:55.469
6:56.777

Diff

+1.386
+0.630

+1.499
+0.099

-
+1.040

+3.642

+2.944
+0.931
+1.191

-
+0.830

+3.161

+1.483
+0.435
+0.535
+0.469

+0.232
+0.451

-

+1.199
+0.214

+2.251
+2.515
+1.674

-
+1.671

+0.927

-
+25.838

+0.566
-

+5:01.308

Time of Day

16:35:43.885
16:37:41.023

16:39:39.030
16:41:35.637
16:43:32.145
16:45:29.693

16:31:43.757
16:33:44.497

16:35:44.539
16:37:42.568
16:39:40.857
16:41:37.955
16:43:35.883

16:45:36.142

16:31:47.834

16:33:47.441
16:35:46.000
16:37:44.659
16:39:43.252

16:41:41.608
16:43:40.183
16:45:38.307

16:31:48.394
16:33:48.337
16:35:47.295

16:37:48.290
16:39:49.549
16:41:49.967
16:43:48.711
16:45:49.126

16:31:33.959
16:33:26.570

16:35:18.254
16:37:35.776

16:31:44.018
16:33:40.053
16:35:35.522
16:42:32.299

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

7
8

(91) TOMÁŠ REICHEL
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(570) JIŘÍ HEINÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(930) VLADIMÍR PAVLOV
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(208) PETR BENEŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(26) MARTIN LIPINSKÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(43) ONDŘEJ VODIČKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(13) IVAN SERBUS
1
2

Lap Tm

1:55.115
1:54.364

-.---
1:55.885
1:55.902
1:55.307
1:55.786
1:55.611
1:55.641
1:55.234

-.---
1:56.897
1:55.050
1:55.526
1:54.930
1:55.454
1:55.501
1:54.493

-.---
1:56.938
1:54.207
1:58.128
1:57.981
1:56.368
1:55.993
1:55.704

-.---
1:57.982
1:56.647
1:56.560
1:56.904
1:56.047
1:56.359
1:55.850

-.---
1:59.300
1:57.108
1:57.465
1:57.796
1:54.396
1:55.210
1:54.636

-.---
1:59.620
1:56.844
1:58.148
1:57.728
1:56.555
1:56.682
1:58.164

-.---
1:58.709

Diff

+0.751
-

+0.651
+0.668
+0.073

+0.552
+0.377
+0.407

-

+2.404

+0.557
+1.033
+0.437
+0.961

+1.008
-

+2.731
-

+3.921
+3.774

+2.161
+1.786
+1.497

+2.132
+0.797

+0.710
+1.054
+0.197
+0.509

-

+4.904

+2.712
+3.069
+3.400

-

+0.814
+0.240

+3.065
+0.289
+1.593

+1.173
-

+0.127
+1.609

+2.201

Time of Day

16:43:16.109
16:45:10.473

16:31:41.392
16:33:37.277
16:35:33.179
16:37:28.486

16:39:24.272
16:41:19.883
16:43:15.524
16:45:10.758

16:31:43.136
16:33:40.033

16:35:35.083
16:37:30.609
16:39:25.539
16:41:20.993

16:43:16.494
16:45:10.987

16:31:45.347

16:33:42.285
16:35:36.492
16:37:34.620
16:39:32.601

16:41:28.969
16:43:24.962
16:45:20.666

16:31:44.732
16:33:42.714
16:35:39.361

16:37:35.921
16:39:32.825
16:41:28.872
16:43:25.231

16:45:21.081

16:31:46.219
16:33:45.519

16:35:42.627
16:37:40.092
16:39:37.888
16:41:32.284

16:43:27.494
16:45:22.130

16:31:45.137
16:33:44.757
16:35:41.601
16:37:39.749

16:39:37.477
16:41:34.032
16:43:30.714
16:45:28.878

16:31:47.282
16:33:45.991

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

OPEN 2

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

21.4.2013 16:30

Printed: 21.4.2013 16:49:40

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub
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